SOLX1200
Two person Miranit washtrough - without tap holes
KWC DVS | kwcdvssales@kwc.com | www.dartvalley.co.uk | www.kwc.com 06.11.2024
Technical data
KWC
Two person Miranit washtrough
Washtrough made from Miranit resin bonded mineral material, with an
alpine white gelcoat surface finish that’s smooth, pore-free
and temperature resistant up to 80°c. Washtroughs include a 32mm
waste kit with overflow. Available with or without splashback,
there is also a choice of either self-closing or electronic, touch free taps.
CE Certified
No Tap holes (tap drill points marked underneath) with overflow,
colour: Alpine white.
2 wash places dimensions: 1200 x 480 x 170mm
Gross weight
Material
Material code
Net weight
Number of waste holes
Overall depth
Overall height
Overall width
Rear upstand
Splash back
Tap ledge
Waste hole projection
Waste kit included
Waste size
37kg
Mineral material
Miranit
36kg
1
480mm
170mm
1,200mm
No
Optional
Yes
235.5mm
Yes
DN 32
Type of mounting
Number of wash places
Waste hole position
Wall mounting
2
Centre back